
Agency Meeting Invitee List 
NCDOT Century Center Complex 
Building A, Structure Conference Room C 
June 20, 2019 

WESTERN REGION AGENCY MEETING  
Time:   
June 20, 2019 
Time: 1pm to 3pm 

Requestor: 
Jennifer Harris, 
NCDOT-Turnpike 
Authority 

STIP #:  R-2576 
Project:  Mid-Currituck Bridge 
Divisions: 1 
County:    Currituck County 
Purpose: Informational Meeting 

PROJECT TEAM LEADS: 
NCTA – Jennifer Harris 
(jhharris1@ncdot.gov) 

NCDWR – Garcy Ward (Garcy.ward@ncdenr.gov) 

USACE - Kyle Barnes 
(kyle.w.barnes@usace.army.mil) 

 

  
ADDITIONAL TEAM MEMBERS:  
USACE - Monte Matthews 
(Monte.le.matthews@usace.army.mil) 

NCDWR - Robert Patterson 
(Robert.patterson@ncdenr.gov) 

USFWS - Gary Jordan 
(Gary_jordan@fws.gov) 

DCM - Cathy Brittingham 
(Cathy.brittingham@ncdenr.gov) 

NCWRC - Travis Wilson 
(travis.wilson@ncwildlife.org) 

DCM Fisheries - Shane Staples 
(Shane.staples@ncdenr.gov) 

NMFS - Fritz Rhode 
(fritz.rohde@noaa.gov) 

SHPO – Renee Gledhill-Earley 
(renee.gledhill-earley@ncdcr.gov)   

FHWA - Clarence Coleman 
(Clarence.coleman@dot.gov) 

USCG - Marty Bridges               
(martin.A.Bridges@uscg.mil) 

USEPA - Ntale Kajumba 
(kajumba.ntale@epa.gov) 

USEPA - Amanetta Somerville 
(Somerville.Amanetta@epa.gov) 

Albemarle RPO – Angela Welsh 
(awelsh@albemarlecommission.org)  

 

SUPPORT STAFF:  
Rodger Rochelle, NCDOT-TA Consultant – Tracy Roberts (troberts@hntb.com, 

teroberts1@ncdot.gov)  
Amy Neidringhaus, NCDOT-TA Consultant – Roy Bruce (rbruce@hwlochner.com)  
Dennis Jernigan, NCDOT-TA Consultant – Kenny Smith (ksmith@hwlochner.com)  
Andy McDaniel, NCDOT Consultant – Brian Eason (beason@hwlochner.com)  
Brian Lipscomb, NCDOT Consultant – Christina Yokely (cyokely@hwlochner.com)  
Paul Atkinson, NCDOT Consultant – Max Price (mprice@wetherilleng.com)  
Tatia White, NCDOT Consultant – John Dorney (jdorney@moffattnichol.com)  
Roger Kluckman, NCDOT Consultant – Adam Efird (aefird@moffattnichol.com)  
Jerry Jennings, NCDOT Consultant – Jerry McCrain 

(jmccrain@moffattnichol.com)  
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Randy Midgett, NCDOT Consultant – Kathy Herring (kherring@rkk.com)  
Paul Williams, NCDOT Consultant – Sam Cooper (scooper@czr-inc.com)  
John Jamison, NCDOT Consultant – John Page (john.page@wsp.com, 

pagejm4@gmail.com)  
Colin Mellor, NCDOT Consultant – Kiersten Bass (k.bass@wsp.com)  
Mike Sanderson, NCDOT 

 

Tyler Stanton, NCDOT  
Leilani Paugh, NCDOT  
Gordon Cashin, NCDOT  

mailto:kherring@rkk.com
mailto:scooper@czr-inc.com
mailto:john.page@wsp.com
mailto:pagejm4@gmail.com
mailto:k.bass@wsp.com

